eSO

Need Stellar Tile Setter for Large ShowerBathroom (Bethany)

Brand

Model

saft

Min Sqft.

Quantity

Shower Floor

Shower Wall/Bath Floor
Backsplash

Shower Trim

Porcelanosa Nimbus Silver

Porcelanosa Marmol Carrara Blanco Brillo
Porcelanosa Mosalco Carrara Blanco
Daltile Snow lllusion

13"13"
23"23"
12"%35"

2,625"x12"

26.312
191.01
18.36
2.96

32.28
198.77
24.48
2.96

22
52

]
14

Location

Here is the deal:

1. I'will install 1/2" Schluter Kerdi backer with their proprietary sloped pan and linear drain.

Oregon
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-z

2. 1 will install Schluter Ditra on the floor throughout the bathroom as well (trim removed).
3. I've acquired the tile (Large Format Porcelenosa, see picture for specifics, ignore backsplash)

What | need:
1. Estimate for labor to tile the entire shower, 3.5'x5'x8' curbless, 1/16" grout
2. Estimate for labor to tile bathroom floor, about 65 sqft, 1/16" grout

3. An approximate timeline to do either or both (I'm hoping Sept 26-29)

4. Estimate for labor to install Kerdi as well

My client is exceptionally picky, so it is imperative that the tile work is superb. | also expect you to be very

experienced in tile work and confident working with large tiles and 1/16" grout lines, as well as familiar
with Schluter backer materials.

Call, text, email.
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