

Need Stellar Tile Setter for Large ShowerBathroom (Bethany)



Location **Oregon**
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-z>

Here is the deal:

1. I will install 1/2" Schluter Kerdi backer with their proprietary sloped pan and linear drain.
2. I will install Schluter Ditra on the floor throughout the bathroom as well (trim removed).
3. I've acquired the tile (Large Format Porcelenosa, see picture for specifics, ignore backsplash)

What I need:

1. Estimate for labor to tile the entire shower, 3.5'x5'x8' curbless, 1/16" grout
2. Estimate for labor to tile bathroom floor, about 65 sqft, 1/16" grout
3. An approximate timeline to do either or both (I'm hoping Sept 26-29)
4. Estimate for labor to install Kerdi as well

My client is exceptionally picky, so it is imperative that the tile work is superb. I also expect you to be very experienced in tile work and confident working with large tiles and 1/16" grout lines, as well as familiar with Schluter backer materials.

Call, text, email.

Brand	Model	Size	Sqft	Min Sqft.	Quantity
Shower Floor	Porcelanosa Nimbus Silver	13"x13"	26.312	32.28	22
Shower Wall/Bath Floor	Porcelanosa Marmol Carrara Blanco Brillo	23"x23"	191.01	198.77	52
Backsplash	Porcelanosa Mosaico Carrara Blanco	12"x35"	18.36	24.48	6
Shower Trim	Daltile Snow Illusion	2.625"x12"	2.96	2.96	14

Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large ShowerBathroom
(Bethany)
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-z>



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large ShowerBathroom
(Bethany)
<https://www.geneclassifieds.com/x-6793142>



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large Shower/Bathroom
(Bethany)
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-z>



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large ShowerBathroom
(Bethany)
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-6-79314-z>


(Dentally)
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-z>



Large
(Belhany)
ShowerBathroom
<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679314-Z>

Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large ShowerBathroom
(Bethany)



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large Shower/Bathroom
(Behrany)
<https://www.geneclassifieds.com/x-69344-z>



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large Shower/Bathroom
(Bethany)

<https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-6-6>



Need Stellar Tile Setter for
Large Shower/Bathroom
(Bethany)